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10 Skiers
Alpine Timbers
Alpines
Aspens
Big White Administration
Big White Community School
Big White Racers
Black Bear 2
Blacksmith Lodge
Bullet Creek Cabins
Chateau Big White

Chateau on the Ridge
Copper Kettle Lodge
Crescendo
The Cresent
Eagles Resort
The Edge
Fire Hall
Glacier Lodge
Graystokes
Grizzly Lodge
Grizzly Ridge

Happy Valley Lodge
Inn at Big White
Kids Centre
Killentyme
Legacy
Legends
Moguls
Monashee Inn
North
Perfection Ridge
Pinnacles

Plaza on the Ridge
Ponderosa
Powder Ridge
Ptarmigan Inn
Raven
Ravencrest
Ridge Daylodge
Silver Tip
Ski Patrol
Sno Inn
Snow Ghost Inn

Snowbird Lodge
Snowfall Lodge
Snowy Creek Lodge
Solana Ridge
Solitude 
South Point
Spyglass
Stonebridge Lodge
Stonegate
Summit Peaks
Sundance Resort

Tamarack Inn
Timber Ridge
Timbers
Towering Pines
Trailside Heights
Trappers Crossing
Tree Tops
Urban Retreat Hostel
Village Centre Mall
White Crystal Inn
White Spirit Lodge

White Tail Townhomes
Whitefoot Lodge
Winter Ridge
Woodcutter Cabins

2

3

4

511

62

63

56

61

57

6

7

12

52

47

55

49

53

59

70

60
67

43
46

48

54
26

45
58

51

50

44

13
66

14

68
65

69

70

67

69

68

64

65

66

Day Parking

Ice Climbing Tower
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1.800.663.2772
cenres@bigwhite.com

bigwhite.com


